Technical  changes reserved -
Latest updates of data sheet always under www.burster.com
burster praezisionsmesstechnik gmbh & co kg . Tel. +49-7224-6450 . Fax 64588
Talstr. 1-5 . D-76593 Gernsbach  .  www.burster.com . info@burster.com
87
39
 E
N

For further information about the burster traceparts cooperation refer
to data sheet 80-CAD-EN.
Order Information
Inductive displacement sensor with measuring range 0 ... 5 mm
including IN-LINE amplifier 0 ... +10 V analog output	 Model
8739-5005-V501
Inductive displacement sensor with measuring range 0 ... 2 mm
	 	 Model 8739-5002-V000
Accessories
Clamp for model 8739	 (refer to picture)	 Model 8739-Z005
Fixing bracket for model 8739	 (refer to picture.)	 Model 8739-Z003
Threaded sleeve	 (refer to picture)	 Model 8739-Z004
Connector 12 pin suitable to burster desktop devices	 Model 9941
Installation of connector to cable	 Model 99004
Connector 9 pin Min-D for model 9310	 Model 9900-V209
Upon connection of the sensor to DIGIFORCE® 9310 display